Sex

male

with residence permit

with permanent settlement permit
davon Visum

female

with residence permit

with permanent settlement permit
davon Visum

in total

2020
17
16

25
20

42

in total

23
18

0

5
69
51

7
11
92



Age

< 14 years

with residence permit

with permanent settlement perm
davon Visum

14-17 years

with residence permit

with permanent settlement perm
davon Visum

18-20 years

with residence permit

with permanent settlement perm
davon Visum

21-24 years

with residence permit

with permanent settlement perm
davon Visum

> 24 years

with residence permit

with permanent settlement perm
davon Visum

unknown

with residence permit

with permanent settlement perm
davon Visum

in total

2018
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Nationality (Top 10)

Simbabwe

with residence permit

with permanent settlement permit
with visa

Syria

with residence permit

with permanent settlement permit
with visa

Nigeria

with residence permit

with permanent settlement permit
with visa

Ethopia

with residence permit

with permanent settlement permit
with visa

Belarus

with residence permit

with permanent settlement permit
with visa

Turkey

with residence permit

with permanent settlement permit
with visa

Romania

with residence permit

with permanent settlement permit
with visa

Iran

with residence permit

with permanent settlement permit
with visa

Vietnam

with residence permit

with permanent settlement permit
with visa

Kyrgyzstan

with residence permit

with permanent settlement permit
with visa

in total

2018
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f victims is smaller, as only the most frequent 10 nationalities are displayed.



Type of exploitation

sexual exploitation

with residence permit

with permanent settlement perm
with visa

labour exploitation

with residence permit

with permanent settlement perm
with visa

other purpose

with residence permit

with permanent settlement perm
with visa

in total

2018
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International cooperation?

Yes

with residence permit

with permanent settlement permit
with visa

No

with residence permit

with permanent settlement permit
with visa

in total

2020
19
19

23
17

65

in total

29
22

1

6
63
47

6
10
92



